




CALCULUS PACING GUIDE 2023-2024
	FIRST   QUARTER
	
	THIRD   QUARTER

	WEEK
	TUE
	THUR
	Lessons covered
	
	WEEK
	  TUE
	THUR
	Lessons covered

	1
	8/16
	8/17
	Orientation, P1, P2
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	8/22
	8/24
	P3,P4, test1.1, 1.2
	
	1
	1/10
	1/12
	Review basic Integration

	3
	8/29
	8/31
	1.3 – 1.4
	
	2
	1/17
	1/219
	5.1

	4
	9/5
	9/7
	Labor Day, 1.5
	
	3
	1/24
	1/26
	5.2 quiz

	5
	9/12
	9/14
	Rev ch 1, test, 2.1
	
	4
	1/31
	2/2
	5.2, 5.3

	6
	9/19
	9/21
	2.2, 2.3
	
	5
	2/7
	2/9
	5.4

	7
	9/26
	9/28
	Quiz, 2.4
	
	6
	2/14
	2/16
	Quiz, 5.5

	8
	10/3
	10/5
	2.5, 2.6
	
	7
	2/21
	2/23
	5.6, 5.7

	
	10/10
	10/12
	         ch rev, test Fall Break
	
	8
	2/28
	3/2
	5.7, Ch 5 rev, test

	
	
	SECOND
	QUARTER
	
	
	
	FOURTH
	QUARTER

	1
	10/17
	10/19
	3.1, 3.2
	
	
	
	
	SPRING BREAK 

	2
	10/24
	10/26
	3.3, 3.4 quiz
	
	
	
	
	SPRING BREAK

	3
	10/31
	11/2
	3.5, 3.6
	
	1
	3/19
	3/21
	6.1

	4
	11/7
	11/9
	3.7, ch3 rev, test
	
	2
	3/26
	3/28
	 6.2

	5
	11/14
	11/16
	4.1, 4.2
	
	3
	4/2
	4/4
	6.3 ch 6 rev, quiz

	
	
	
	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
	
	4
	4/9
	4/11
	

	6
	11/28
	11/30
	4.3, 4.4 quiz
	
	5
	4/16
	4/18
	7.1, 7.2

	7
	12/5
	12/7
	4.5 ,4.6
	
	6
	4/23
	4/25
	7.4, ch 7 rev, quiz

	8
	12/12
	12/14
	Ch 4 rev, test

	
	7
	4/30
	5/2
	Senior Presentations

	
	10/17
	10/19
	
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
	
	8
	5/7
	5/9
	Finals Review

	
	10/24
	10/26
	
	
	Finals week
	5/14
	5/16
	Final exam

	
	10/31
	11/2
	
	
	
	
	
	






